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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
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199401260000
28451

01/26/1994
02:08:27

ROBINSON
ROBERT L

Grantor RELEASES ROY, JAMES R


